Obsah

Nasi prezidenti

Tomas Garrigue MASARYK
Edvard BENES
Emil HACHA

Klement GOTTWALD . . .
Antonin ZAPOTOCKY . . .
Antonin NOVOTNY . . ..
Ludvik SVOBODA
Gustav HUSAK
Vaclav HAVEL
Vaclav KLAUS
Milos ZEMAN

Prezidentske vtipy
Historicky kontext
Prezidentske volby

. 35
. 65
.91

119
145
167
193
215
245
273

290
294
305



